12:40 pm

1:00 pm
1:05 pm
1:09 pm
1:15 pm
1:23 pm
1:23 pm
1:24 pm
1:25 pm
1:26 pm
1:29 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:31 pm
1:33 pm
1:37 pm
1:42 pm
1:44 pm
1:45 pm
1:46 pm
1:46 pm
1:52 pm
1:53 pm
1:54 pm
1:57 pm
1:58 pm
2:00 pm
2:02 pm
2:03 pm
2:03 pm
2:04 pm
2:07 pm

GARAGI
ARRIVE
ORIGIN
STOP

(stop)
(stop)
(stop)

(Stop)
STOP

STOP

(stop)
(stop)
(stop)

(stop)
STOP

STOP

(stop)
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)
STOP
(stop)
(stop)
STOP
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)

East Aurora School District 131
Stop Locations For FOOD 19 PACKAGE 19 SIMMONS MS

BATAVIA BUS GARAGE

SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

OAK PARK PARKING LOT No Intersection
N KENDALL ST @ FRONT ST

E NEW YORK ST @ N LINCOLN AVE

N LINCOLN AVE @ SPRING ST

N LINCOLN AVE @ CLAIM ST

N LINCOLN AVE @ SUPERIOR ST
SUPERIOR ST @ HIGH ST
FRONT ST @ N UNION ST

BRADY ELEMENTARY LIBERTY ST @ N UNI
N UNION ST @ COLUMBIA ST

N UNION ST @ CLAIM ST

N UNION ST @ FLAGG ST

126 Spencer

N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRANDVIEW DR
1470 MOUNTAIN ST

791 MCCLURE RD

SHEFFER RD @ FELTEN RD

STEPHEN ST @ SARAH LN

STEPHEN ST @ WESTBURY LN
SHEFFER RD @ TOLLVIEW AVE

N FARNSWORTH AVE @ CREEK AVE
RECKINGER RD @ MCCLURE RD
RECKINGER RD @ FELTEN RD
MANSFIELD DR @ BARKSTON LN
HAVENSHIRE RD @ FELTON RD
CEDARWOOD APARTMENTS ENTRANCE
AUTUMN LN @ APPLE CT

AUTUMN LN @ MIDLANE DR

CHRUCH & AUTUMN

CHURCH RD @ W MARYWOOD AVE



East Aurora School District 131
Stop Locations For FOOD 19 PACKAGE 19 SIMMONS MS

2:09 pm (stop) RECKINGER RD @ STAR AVE

2:10 pm (stop) RECKINGER RD @ AUSTIN AVE

2:13 pm (stop) JUNGLES AVE @ NORTHFIELD DR

2:13 pm (stop) JUNGLES AVE @ WOOD ST

2:15 pm (stop) HANKES AVE @ HIGH ST

2:15 pm (stop) HIGH ST @ PINE AVE

2:16 pm (stop) CHURCH RD @ OAKWOOD AVE

2:17 pm (stop) HIGH ST @ EDISON AVE

2:17 pm (stop) HIGH ST @ INDIAN TRAIL PARK

2:19 pm (stop) E INDIAN TRAIL @ INDIAN TRAIL APARTME
2:26 pm STOP OAK PARK PARKING LOT No Intersection
2:38 pm END EAHS (Door 30)

3:08 pm GARAGI BATAVIA BUS GARAGE



