East Aurora School District 131 Stop Locations For FOOD_19 PACKAGE 19 SIMMONS MS

12:40 pm	GARAGI	BATAVIA BUS GARAGE
1:00 pm	ARRIVE	SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL
1:05 pm	ORIGIN	SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL
1:09 pm	STOP	OAK PARK PARKING LOT No Intersection
1:15 pm	(stop)	N KENDALL ST @ FRONT ST
1:23 pm	(stop)	E NEW YORK ST @ N LINCOLN AVE
1:23 pm	(stop)	N LINCOLN AVE @ SPRING ST
1:24 pm	(stop)	N LINCOLN AVE @ CLAIM ST
1:25 pm	STOP	N LINCOLN AVE @ SUPERIOR ST
1:26 pm	STOP	SUPERIOR ST @ HIGH ST
1:29 pm	(stop)	FRONT ST @ N UNION ST
1:30 pm	(stop)	BRADY ELEMENTARY LIBERTY ST @ N UNI
1:30 pm	(stop)	N UNION ST @ COLUMBIA ST
1:30 pm	(stop)	N UNION ST @ CLAIM ST
1:31 pm	STOP	N UNION ST @ FLAGG ST
1:33 pm	STOP	126 Spencer
1:37 pm	(stop)	N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRANDVIEW DR
1:42 pm	(stop)	1470 MOUNTAIN ST
1:44 pm	(stop)	791 MCCLURE RD
1:45 pm	(stop)	SHEFFER RD @ FELTEN RD
1:46 pm	(stop)	STEPHEN ST @ SARAH LN
1:46 pm	STOP	STEPHEN ST @ WESTBURY LN
1:52 pm	(stop)	SHEFFER RD @ TOLLVIEW AVE
1:53 pm	(stop)	N FARNSWORTH AVE @ CREEK AVE
1:54 pm	STOP	RECKINGER RD @ MCCLURE RD
1:57 pm	(stop)	RECKINGER RD @ FELTEN RD
1:58 pm	(stop)	MANSFIELD DR @ BARKSTON LN
2:00 pm	(stop)	HAVENSHIRE RD @ FELTON RD
2:02 pm	(stop)	CEDARWOOD APARTMENTS ENTRANCE
2:03 pm	(stop)	AUTUMN LN @ APPLE CT
2:03 pm	(stop)	AUTUMN LN @ MIDLANE DR
2:04 pm	(stop)	CHRUCH & AUTUMN
2:07 pm	(stop)	CHURCH RD @ W MARYWOOD AVE

East Aurora School District 131 Stop Locations For FOOD_19 PACKAGE 19 SIMMONS MS

2:09 pm	(stop)	RECKINGER RD @ STAR AVE
2:10 pm	(stop)	RECKINGER RD @ AUSTIN AVE
2:13 pm	(stop)	JUNGLES AVE @ NORTHFIELD DR
2:13 pm	(stop)	JUNGLES AVE @ WOOD ST
2:15 pm	(stop)	HANKES AVE @ HIGH ST
2:15 pm	(stop)	HIGH ST @ PINE AVE
2:16 pm	(stop)	CHURCH RD @ OAKWOOD AVE
2:17 pm	(stop)	HIGH ST @ EDISON AVE
2:17 pm	(stop)	HIGH ST @ INDIAN TRAIL PARK
2:19 pm	(stop)	E INDIAN TRAIL @ INDIAN TRAIL APARTME
2:26 pm	STOP	OAK PARK PARKING LOT No Intersection
2:38 pm	END	EAHS (Door 30)
3:08 pm	GARAGI	BATAVIA BUS GARAGE